STANDARD FEATURES
Model “EZR” external mount
transmitters from KSR Kuebler offer
the following standard features:
♦ All Stainless Steel  wetted parts
as standard-(not carbon steel or
iron castings).
♦ Lengths over 120” (3,048+mm)

TOLL FREE1-888-577-5385
 4
HOW TO ORDER CONFIGURATION
1. PRESSURE CLASS & RESOLUTION
A =0.19" (5mm) resolution 150# pressure class chamber (232 PSI);  B =0.19" (5mm) resolution 300# pressure class (580 PSI ),
C =0.39" (10mm) resolution 150# pressure class chamber (232 PSI); D =0.39"(10mm) resolution 300# pressure class (580 PSI ),
E =0.78" (20mm) resolution 150# pressure class chamber (232 PSI); F =0.78"(20mm) resolution 300# pressure class (580 PSI ).
2. TRANSMITTER ELECTRICAL HOUSING & OUTPUT TYPE:
B = 4-20mA Loop Powered - Blind (no display) Explosion proof (Gr B) explosion proof & NEMA 4X cast aluminum with dual 3/4”
NPT conduit entries.
G = 4-20mA Loop Powered - Blind, NEMA 4X Die cast aluminum housing, single 1/2” NPT conduit entry.  Factory Mutual
approved Intrinsically Safe, Cl 1, Div. I, Gr A.
H = HART Compliant Communications (user selectable to 4-20mA),  Blind (no display) Explosion proof (Gr B) explosion proof &
NEMA 4X cast aluminum with dual 3/4” NPT conduit entries.
L = 4-20mA Loop Powered NEMA 7/9  (Group B) explosion proof cast aluminum with viewing window for LCD Indicator, dual
1/2”  NPT conduit entries,  KSR blue epoxy finish.  LCD local indicator included.
M = 4-20mA Output, 120VAC or 24 VDC Powered NEMA 7/9  (Group B) explosion proof cast aluminum with viewing window for
LED Indicator, dual 3/4”  NPT conduit entries,  KSR blue epoxy finish.  LED local display and two programmable 5 amp relays
included. (Specify your desired input voltage).
S = 4-20mA Loop Powered Group B explosion proof stainless steel with viewing window for LCD Indicator, dual 3/4”  NPT
conduit entries.
W = 4-20mA, Loop Powered, NEMA 4X Stainless steel enclosure, single 1/2" NPT Conduit Entry.
3. “MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION”
S = 316Ti Stainless Steel (type 1.4571) Included in base price in “EZR”  above, L = 316/316L Stainless Steel (Dual Grade),
C = Hastelloy C-276, B =Hastelloy B, T = Titanium
4. PROCESS CONNECTION SIZE & TYPE
F05=1/2” ANSI flanges, F75=3/4” ANSI flange, F10=1.0” ANSI flange, F15=1.5” ANSI flange,  F20=2.0” ANSI Flgs.
N05=1/2” NPTM,  N75=3/4” NPTM, N10=1” NPT
W05=1/2” Plain End Welding Nipple,  N75=3/4” Plain End Welding Nipple, N10=1” Plain End Welding Nipple.
5. CONNECTION CLASS (Rating):
A=150# ANSI, B=300# ANSI, C=600# ANSI, N=NPT and butt weld fittings equals chamber rating; S = Stub end butt welding
nipples;   X=Special.  Maximum pressure rating is dependent upon the minimum rating among the process flanges or chamber
pressure rating.
6. CONNECTION ORIENTATION:
H = Horizontal (side & side) connections off the float chamber body (this option also comes standard with a 3/4” NPT plugged
and safety wired drain at chamber bottom; V= Vertical (side and bottom), upper connection is horizontally oriented and the